SCPTWL16
©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: March 23, 2023
Page  of 1 2
Small Cell Antenna Pole Top Mount with 16" Standoff (for Poles 10in to
16in OD)
Product Classification
Product Type Pole mount kit    |   Wood pole mount
General Specifications
Mounting Wood pole
Dimensions
Height 513.08 mm   |   20.2 in
Width 406.4 mm   |   16 in
Length 406.4 mm   |   16 in
Mounting Diameter, maximum 406.4 mm   |   16 in
Mounting Diameter, minimum 254 mm   |   10 in
Stand-off Distance 406.4 mm   |   16 in
Material Specifications
Material Type Hot dip galvanized steel
Mechanical Specifications
Wind Rating For Specifications, please contact steelproducts@commscope.com or call 800-255-1479
Packaging and Weights
Included Attachment hardware    |   Universal Small Cell Antenna Bracket – see drawing for compatible
models
Packaging quantity 1
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
SCPTWL16
©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: March 23, 2023
Page  of 2 2
Agency Classification
ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
* Footnotes
Wind Rating BWS—Base Wind Speed; FBC—Florida Building Code